KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2012-23582
2012-23581
2012-23580
2012-23579
2012-23578
2012-23577
2012-23576
2012-23575
2012-23574
2012-23573
2012-23572
2012-23571
2012-23570
2012-23569
2012-23568
2012-23567
2012-23566
2012-23565
2012-23564
2012-23563
2012-23562
2012-23561
2012-23560
2012-23559
2012-23558
2012-23557
2012-23556
2012-23555
2012-23554
2012-23553
2012-23552
2012-23551
2012-23550
2012-23549
2012-23548
2012-23547
2012-23546
2012-23545
2012-23544
2012-23543
2012-23542
2012-23541
2012-23540
2012-23539
2012-23538
2012-23537
2012-23536
2012-23535

Date/DOB Time

Officer

10/19/12 23:4423:44:17
10/19/12 23:1923:19:00
10/19/12 23:0623:06:58
10/19/12 23:0423:04:14
10/19/12 22:3422:34:34
10/19/12 22:1022:10:26
10/19/12 22:0422:04:21
10/19/12 22:0222:02:34
10/19/12 21:3721:37:00
10/19/12 21:1721:17:42
10/19/12 21:0921:09:35
10/19/12 21:0621:06:39
10/19/12 20:5820:58:13
10/19/12 20:5220:52:48
10/19/12 20:5120:51:56
10/19/12 20:5120:51:33
10/19/12 20:3120:31:17
10/19/12 20:2620:26:19
10/19/12 20:1620:16:10
10/19/12 20:1020:10:31
10/19/12 19:5719:57:22
10/19/12 19:5319:53:17
10/19/12 19:4419:44:28
10/19/12 19:0319:03:23
10/19/12 17:5817:58:19
10/19/12 17:5117:51:02
10/19/12 17:4817:48:36
10/19/12 17:4417:44:11
10/19/12 17:3817:38:38
10/19/12 17:3117:31:52
10/19/12 17:2517:25:21
10/19/12 16:4916:49:55
10/19/12 16:4716:47:12
10/19/12 16:4516:45:25
10/19/12 16:2616:26:06
10/19/12 16:1316:13:46
10/19/12 16:1116:11:56
10/19/12 16:0116:01:15
10/19/12 15:5115:51:34
10/19/12 15:4715:47:23
10/19/12 15:4115:41:24
10/19/12 15:3215:32:28
10/19/12 15:1115:11:36
10/19/12 15:0415:04:05
10/19/12 14:3514:35:02
10/19/12 14:3214:32:36
10/19/12 14:2614:26:53
10/19/12 14:1014:10:41

LT132
24
40
24
40
24
40
40
40
40
24
186
LTIM
24
186
24
40
24
24
24
24
24
24
40
40
40
24
40
40
24
24
40
24
40
40
24
40
40
40
24
24
11
11
11
11

Location/Address

75 WEST PIERPONT STREET, KINGSTON
25 1/2 GREEN STREET, KINGSTON

88 SPRING STREET, KINGSTON

34 BARMAN AVENUE, KINGSTON

74 FURNACE STREET, KINGSTON
COLONIAL GARDENS APARTMENTS
WILBUR AVENUE, KINGSTON

MARINER'S HARBOR

LUCAS AVENUE @ JOY'S LANE, KINGSTON
FRANKLIN STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
U C HEALTHY START

27 VAN DEUSEN STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON HOSPITAL

KINGSTON HOSPITAL

PINE STREET @ GREENKILL AVENUE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

79 ANDREW STREET, KINGSTON
VANBUREN PARK

64 CLARENDON AVE, KINGSTON

128 W PIERPONT ST, KINGSTON
GRANDMA BROWN LANE, KINGSTON
DIETZ STADIUM

DIETZ STADIUM

STONY RUN APARTMENTS

ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON

ELMENDORF STREET @ TEN BROECK AVENUE, KI...

23 ST. JAMES STREET, KINGSTON

ELMENDORF STREET @ TEN BROECK AVENUE, KiI...

DOWNS STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
BROADWAY, KINGSTON

ELMENDORF STREET @ SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTO...

248 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON
WASHINGTON AVE, KINGSTON
GOVERNOR CLINTON APARTMENTS
38 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

18 GRANT STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON HOSPITAL

28 ROGERS ST, KINGSTON

40 ST. JAMES STREET, KINGSTON
DONOVAN PLACE, KINGSTON
CHILDREN'S HOME

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
ULSTER SAVINGS BANK (WALL STREET)
KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

RADIO SHACK

BRIGHAM APARTMENT COMPLEX
BRIGHAM APARTMENT COMPLEX

Page 1

Signal/Individual
NOISE COMPLAINT 011

NOISE COMPLAINT 011
NOISE COMPLAINT 011
HARASSMENT 27
NOISE COMPLAINT 011
LARCENY 44

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

DISPUTE 27D

TRAFFIC DETAIL 100
WARRANT ARREST 81A
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
FIGHT 09

PSYCHIATRIC PROBLEM 79
INFORMATION ONLY 04

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

ASSAULT 67
INFORMATION ONLY 04

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

PATROL REQUEST 12
HARASSMENT 27
NOISE COMPLAINT 011
PATROL REQUEST 12
DISABLED VEHICLE 05

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

TOWED VEHICLE 64

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

VEHICLE BREAK-IN OR ENTRY 4...

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

ATTEMPT TO LOCATE 06
PATROL REQUEST 12
BURGLARY/DELAYED 43D

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

SUBPOENA SERVICE 108
JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
VEHICLE LOCKOUT 5A
SUBPOENA SERVICE 108

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

PATROL REQUEST 12
HARASSMENT 27

SICK REPORT 118
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
MISSING PERSON RETURNED 49R
PATROL REQUEST 12

PATROL REQUEST 12

CHECK WELFARE 111

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

H1
A

C
NR
P
H1
H1

R7
AL-S

TI

AL-S

TI
V2
TI

TI

H1
H2

H1
H1

H1

H2
H1

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2012-23534
2012-23533
2012-23532
2012-23531
2012-23530
2012-23529
2012-23528
2012-23527
2012-23526
2012-23525
2012-23524
2012-23523
2012-23522
2012-23521
2012-23520
2012-23519
2012-23518
2012-23517
2012-23516
2012-23515
2012-23514
2012-23513
2012-23512
2012-23511
2012-23510
2012-23509
2012-23508
2012-23507
2012-23506
2012-23505
2012-23504
2012-23503
2012-23502
2012-23501
2012-23500
2012-23499
2012-23498
2012-23497
2012-23496
2012-23495

Date/DOB Time

Officer

10/19/12 14:0014:00:21
10/19/12 13:5713:57:10
10/19/12 13:3713:37:46
10/19/12 13:2513:30:06
10/19/12 13:2013:20:43
10/19/12 13:2113:21:40
10/19/12 13:1913:19:30
10/19/12 13:1813:18:07
10/19/12 13:0913:09:43
10/19/12 12:0312:03:08
10/19/12 12:0112:01:20
10/19/12 12:0112:01:07
10/19/12 12:0012:00:06
10/19/12 11:3111:31:25
10/19/12 11:2711:27:37
10/19/12 11:0511:05:02
10/19/12 11:0411:04:32
10/19/12 10:3810:38:12
10/19/12 10:3810:38:11
10/19/12 10:2410:24:50
10/19/12 10:1710:17:45
10/19/12 09:5509:55:29
10/19/12 09:4409:44:35
10/19/12 09:2909:29:00
10/19/12 09:2609:26:26
10/19/12 09:2209:22:21
10/19/12 08:5408:54:34
10/19/12 08:2608:26:19
10/19/12 08:1408:14:39
10/19/12 07:5107:51:19
10/19/12 02:4902:49:55
10/19/12 02:3002:30:50
10/19/12 02:2102:21:46
10/19/12 02:0502:05:01
10/19/12 01:0001:00:34
10/19/12 00:5600:56:47
10/19/12 00:3200:32:33
10/19/12 00:2500:25:36
10/19/12 00:1800:18:28
10/19/12 00:1200:12:12

11

38
LT138
11

11
LT138
38

11

11

11

11

38

11

38
LT138
11

38

11

11

11
KMCG
LT138
KMCG
LT138
LT138
007
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210

Location/Address

COLONIAL GARDENS APARTMENTS
KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

51 HARDING AVENUE, KINGSTON
US POST OFFICE

YOSMAN ALEXANDER TOWERS
STUYVESANT CHARTER APARTMENTS
TIME WARNER

YMCA

KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

33 LUCAS AVENUE, KINGSTON
YOSMAN ALEXANDER TOWERS
KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL
KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

165 CORNELL STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON AREA, KINGSTON
KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL
KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

KOENIG BOULEVARD, KINGSTON

DEISING'S BAKERY & COFFEE SHOP -NORTH FR...

KINGSTON CITY DPW

WASHINGTON COUNTY JAIL

ALBANY AVE @ HARDING AVE, KINGSTON
83 GREEN STREET, KINGSTON

39 WESTBROOK PLACE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY COURT

360 CLIFTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

CHIZ'S HEART HOUSE

94 MADISON AVE, KINGSTON

JOHN F. KENNEDY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
DUNKIN DONUTS (BROADWAY)

39 HOFFMAN STREET, KINGSTON

9W KOENIG BLVD TO PORTEWEN, KINGSTON

HENRY STREET @ STERLING STREET, KINGSTON

CVS PHARMACY

SMITH AVENUE @ O'NEIL STREET, KINGSTON
SCHWENK DRIVE, KINGSTON

ULSTER SAVINGS BANK (SCHWENK DR)
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

GRAND STREET @ HASBROUCK AVENUE, KINGSTO...

WILTWYCK AVE @ ALBANY AVE, KINGSTON

Page 2

Signal/Individual
TRESPASS 61

ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25
PARKING PROBLEM 87

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...

MISSING PERSON 49
LOCKOUT - CAR 24A
LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25
MVA/HIT AND RUN 52
PATROL REQUEST 12
DISPUTE 27D

FOUND PROPERTY 19
BURGLARY/DELAYED 43D
LOST PROPERTY 20

FIGHT 09

SUBPOENA SERVICE 108
DISABLED VEHICLE 05
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

WARRANT CHECK 81
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
NOISE COMPLAINT 011
HARASSMENT 27

PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10
PSYCHIATRIC PROBLEM 79
ALARM-RESIDENTIAL 74R
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
PATROL REQUEST 12
REPOSSESSION 93

ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

DISPUTE 27D

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
INFORMATION ONLY 04
ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45
NARCOTICS ACTIVITY 58

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

H2

H3

H1
R1

R1
H1

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 88



